
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 June 2021

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANILA BEEF Last start Masters winner NOW, 20/06/2021, R10, M 1M 1M 1P M1/2G. Sheather 493423 26/0326

 2 FONTEZZA Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 15/06/2021, R10, M 2M 1M 2M M1/2J. Chapman 477432 23/0316

 3 CAWBORNE MARTY Weighted points score TEM, 07/05/2021, R8, P 5P 2M 6P M1/2B. Talbot 490155 24/0257

 4 TILTED TOWERS Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R10, M 6M 2M 5P M1/1J. Chapman 490430 12/0213

 5 BLUESTONE SOPHIE 2 Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 15/06/2021, R10, M 3M 1M 1P M2/1/2R. Newell 491308 26/0283

 6 BIT FLASH Weighted points score WPK, 10/04/2021, R2, C 7C 1C 1C M2/2/2M. Clayton 496072 24/0288

 7 CAWBOURNE MADOX Weighted points score APK, 29/10/2020, R6, CTA 1P 2P 1P M2/2/2B. Talbot 491903 12/0285

 8 SIR DUKE Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 1P M2/2/2D. Sultana 493464 8/0279

 9 HERMANITA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R8, P 5P 3M 8M M2/2/1D. Matic 491158 9/0172

 10 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score RIC, 11/06/2021, R7, P 1P 5M 7P M2/1/1J. Chapman 487659 12/0169

 11 UNDERWORLD RAMA Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 11/06/2021, R2, M 3M 6P 2Y M3/2S. Sundstrom 491543 5/0123

 12 ONYX CHIEF Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R10, M 7M 2M 2M M3/2M. Clayton 487666 5/0149

 13 GETAWAY DRIVER Weighted points score GBN, 11/06/2021, R2, M 7M 5P 1M M3/1S. Hazlett 490572 5/0128

 14 MY BRO BARDO 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/06/2021, R2, M 6M 5M 5P M3/2S. Harris 472177 2/092

 15 GETALONG DANA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 7P M3/1R. Mcdonald 488113 18/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 June 2021

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL TOO COLD 2 Last start winner RIC, 18/06/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Barnes 530606 6/4276

 2 JAGORA BALE Last start placegetter RIC, 02/06/2021, R12, P 6Y 3P 4P 4/1/2J. White 499387 8/7152

 3 DUE WEST Last start Provincial winner DAP, 13/05/2021, R4, P 1P 7P 6P 4/1/2L. Hannaford 499810 9/5183

 4 BLUESTONE SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R10, M 3M 1M 1P 4/1/2R. Newell 491308 26/8283

 5 GAP CABANG Weighted points score HVL, 06/06/2021, R4 7P 4Y 1P 4/1/2B. Talbot 520490 6/5203

 6 STARBURST LEO Weighted points score BAT, 17/05/2021, R2, P 4P 8Y 6P 4/1/1D. Sultana 520512 6/470

 7 ZENITH FAY Last start winner WAG, 09/05/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 2Y 5/1D. Rowe 528706 4/3240

 8 APOLLO'S FIRE 2 Last start winner NOW, 14/06/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 4P 5/3C. Murrell 537374 2/1126

 9 ELLE'S A STAR Last start winner GBN, 11/06/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4D. Warren 527029 1/0102

 10 BAREFOOT LEGEND 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 11/06/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1R. Griffiths 530480 7/4222

 11 STILTON TITAN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 7Y 5/2M. Conquest 508657 3/2206

 12 HYPERVENTILATE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 01/06/2021, R9, P 4Y 3P 1Y 5/4J. Croser 524919 2/0192

 13 ZIPPING TRENT Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 11/5186

 14 HIBISCUS MOON Last start placegetter GBN, 28/05/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3A. Rowe 528707 3/1158

 15 NATURAL IVY Last start placegetter HVL, 11/05/2021, R5 8P 2P 6P 5/3W. Bocquet 528940 4/1141

 16 YUKON BEAR 3 Last start placegetter GBN, 26/02/2021, R5, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4B. Barton 532965 2/0120

 17 BLUE HIGHWAY Dropping in grade BUL, 25/05/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/4141

 18 LOCH ROAD Dropping in grade BAT, 14/06/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1B. Coleman 497764 13/7123

 19 HE'S ACE Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2R. Matic 498469 6/2204

 20 SOMETHING SASSY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/06/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4D. Warren 527033 1/0180

 21 HERMANITA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R8, P 5P 3M 8M 5/1D. Matic 491158 9/5172

 22 TWO STONE LIGHT Weighted points score SHP, 10/04/2021, R10 5P 3P 1P 5/1W. Bocquet 527604 4/3159

 23 MANILA EZRA Weighted points score GBN, 11/06/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Sheather 527994 4/3159

 24 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 8/6129

 25 STREET BRAWLER Weighted points score BUL, 01/06/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 6P 5/1M. Clayton 496766 13/3129

 26 THREE THIRTY ONE Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 6P 5/3P. Barnes 530603 6/1123

 27 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3R. Arnold 521985 2/1114

 28 PUNT ROAD Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1R. Arnold 494471 7/5114

 29 SPEAKING SPANISH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499827 10/1111

 30 STELLIO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 3/093

 31 OUTLAW TOM Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4D. Hodge 521191 2/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535127 4/189

 33 BRUISER BRUCE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/187

 34 SWEET CITY SAL Weighted points score GBN, 11/06/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1R. Holt 496711 8/681

 35 TRUMP CARD Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1L. Hannaford 499812 7/678

 36 RUNWAY OSCAR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R10, P 8P 8M 5P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/076

 37 JODY'S PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R10, Y 8Y 8P 6P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/051
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 1 STILTON TITAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 7Y 5/2M. Conquest 508657 3/2206

 2 PLATINUM EXIT Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 2P 5/4E. Sanchez 531447 3/0195

 3 ON PAR Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3W. Wilmott 533184 3/1194

 4 HYPERVENTILATE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3P 1Y 5/4J. Croser 524919 2/0192

 5 RISING ARTIST Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 7P 5/3W. Bradley 530479 2/1183

 6 SOMETHING SASSY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/4D. Warren 527033 1/0180

 7 MAJOR FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/4F. Sanotti 529736 1/0168

 8 HIBISCUS MOON Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/3A. Rowe 528707 3/1158

 9 KLIMENKO Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P (FEL)P 5/4L. Hannaford 528933 1/0141

 10 MELLCAT RED Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5Y 5/4M. Clayton 536622 2/0128

 11 APOLLO'S FIRE 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 4P 5/3C. Murrell 537374 2/1126

 12 YUKON BEAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 1P 5/4B. Barton 532965 2/0120

 13 OOGWAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 1P 5/4L. Hannaford 536073 1/0120

 14 GAME NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/3R. Arnold 521985 2/1114

 15 ELLE'S A STAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 4P 5/4D. Warren 527029 1/0102

 16 JUSTIN'S GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 5P 5/3C. Lovelee 536499 2/196

 17 STELLIO 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 3P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 3/093

 18 MY BRO BARDO 2 Grade order Grade 5 6M 5M 5P 5/4S. Harris 472177 2/092

 19 OUTLAW TOM Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/4D. Hodge 521191 2/090

 20 BRUISER BRUCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/187

 21 SKEDADDLE ROLLO Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/4A. Tutt 532471 1/081

 22 RUNWAY OSCAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8M 5P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/076

 23 JODY'S PROSPECT 1 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 8P 6P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/051
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 1 ZENITH FAY Last start winner WAG, 09/05/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 2Y 5/1D. Rowe 528706 4/3240

 2 APOLLO'S FIRE 2 Last start winner NOW, 14/06/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 4P 5/3C. Murrell 537374 2/1126

 3 ELLE'S A STAR Last start winner GBN, 11/06/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 4P 5/4D. Warren 527029 1/0102

 4 BAREFOOT LEGEND 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 11/06/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1R. Griffiths 530480 7/4222

 5 STILTON TITAN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 7Y 5/2M. Conquest 508657 3/2206

 6 HYPERVENTILATE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 01/06/2021, R9, P 4Y 3P 1Y 5/4J. Croser 524919 2/0192

 7 ZIPPING TRENT Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 11/5186

 8 HIBISCUS MOON Last start placegetter GBN, 28/05/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3A. Rowe 528707 3/1158

 9 NATURAL IVY Last start placegetter HVL, 11/05/2021, R5 8P 2P 6P 5/3W. Bocquet 528940 4/1141

 10 YUKON BEAR 3 Last start placegetter GBN, 26/02/2021, R5, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4B. Barton 532965 2/0120

 11 BLUE HIGHWAY Dropping in grade BUL, 25/05/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1B. Sanotti 497578 7/4141

 12 LOCH ROAD Dropping in grade BAT, 14/06/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 8P 5/1B. Coleman 497764 13/7123

 13 HE'S ACE Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2R. Matic 498469 6/2204

 14 SOMETHING SASSY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/06/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4D. Warren 527033 1/0180

 15 HERMANITA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R8, P 5P 3M 8M 5/1D. Matic 491158 9/5172

 16 TWO STONE LIGHT Weighted points score SHP, 10/04/2021, R10 5P 3P 1P 5/1W. Bocquet 527604 4/3159

 17 MANILA EZRA Weighted points score GBN, 11/06/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/1G. Sheather 527994 4/3159

 18 KNOCKABOUT SUE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1F. Sanotti 520284 8/6129

 19 STREET BRAWLER Weighted points score BUL, 01/06/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 6P 5/1M. Clayton 496766 13/3129

 20 THREE THIRTY ONE Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R4, P 8P 1P 6P 5/3P. Barnes 530603 6/1123

 21 GAME NIGHT Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3R. Arnold 521985 2/1114

 22 PUNT ROAD Weighted points score NOW, 20/06/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1R. Arnold 494471 7/5114

 23 SPEAKING SPANISH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499827 10/1111

 24 STELLIO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 3/093

 25 OUTLAW TOM Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4D. Hodge 521191 2/090

 26 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 8P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535127 4/189

 27 BRUISER BRUCE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3B. Williamson 507648 2/187

 28 SWEET CITY SAL Weighted points score GBN, 11/06/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1R. Holt 496711 8/681

 29 TRUMP CARD Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1L. Hannaford 499812 7/678

 30 RUNWAY OSCAR 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R10, P 8P 8M 5P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/076

 31 JODY'S PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R10, Y 8Y 8P 6P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 June 2021

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY RANGER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 08/06/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2R. Marsden 529645 10/7312

 2 BOB'S WAY Last start winner GBN, 11/06/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 2/1/2C. Priestley 532457 8/7312

 3 ZETLAND GIRL Dropping in grade RIC, 16/06/2021, R1, P 6P 7Y 6P 2/1/2D. Croser 524915 9/8182

 4 MERCATOR CLOSER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 3P 2/1/1J. Chapman 499352 14/8195

 5 WHAT NO GRAVY Last start placegetter BAT, 14/06/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 4P 3/1/1R. Griffiths 530473 6/5309

 6 ALL TOO COLD 2 Last start winner RIC, 18/06/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Barnes 530606 6/4276

 7 JAGORA BALE Last start placegetter RIC, 02/06/2021, R12, P 6Y 3P 4P 4/1/2J. White 499387 8/7152

 8 DUE WEST Last start Provincial winner DAP, 13/05/2021, R4, P 1P 7P 6P 4/1/2L. Hannaford 499810 9/5183

 9 BLUESTONE SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R10, M 3M 1M 1P 4/1/2R. Newell 491308 26/8283

 10 GAP CABANG Weighted points score HVL, 06/06/2021, R4 7P 4Y 1P 4/1/2B. Talbot 520490 6/5203

 11 STARBURST LEO Weighted points score BAT, 17/05/2021, R2, P 4P 8Y 6P 4/1/1D. Sultana 520512 6/470
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 HE'S GIFTED 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 11/06/2021, R1, P 2P M/1J. Lord 534552 0/0134

 2 KAMIKAZE COWGIRL Last start placegetter RIC, 06/06/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 6P M/1R. Newell 500234 0/0108

 3 MID POINT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts SHP, 10/05/2021, R3 5P 2P M/1W. Bocquet 538957 0/096

 4 KAMIKAZE MAGIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts HVL, 01/06/2021, R4 5P 6P 3P M/1R. Newell 524924 0/075

 5 SHE'LL DO ROSE Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R1, Y 7Y 5P 8P M/1B. Williamson 507678 0/042

 6 NORDIC REVIVAL Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2021, R2, P 7P 7P M/1S. Sundstrom 534573 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 HARDAWAY RANGER 2 Last start winner GBN, 11/06/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Marsden 529645 10/1312

 2 ZETLAND TIGER Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/2J. Croser 524916 9/1321

 3 MERCATOR CLOSER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 3P 4/1/1J. Chapman 499352 14/4195

 4 RAPID COLLISION Last start placegetter GBN, 11/06/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1198

 5 ROYAL OSTI 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 11/06/2021, R4, P 2C 3P 1P 5/4A. Dwyer 538040 1/0166

 6 TOKEN SUPREME Last start placegetter GBN, 11/06/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 8P 5/2G. Sheather 521874 4/2144

 7 TAW GENERAL Last start placegetter GBN, 28/05/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4A. Rowe 528705 4/0120

 8 ALL TOO COLD 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 18/06/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4P. Barnes 530606 6/0276

 9 KAREN'S WORD Last start Provincial winner WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2B. Talbot 531238 7/2276

 10 WINLOCK MOLLY Last start Provincial winner WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3B. Talbot 521012 8/1156

 11 APOLLO'S FIRE 1 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 14/06/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4C. Murrell 537374 2/0126

 12 DAYANA BALE Last start Country winner MOR, 14/06/2021, R7, Y 1Y 4Y 5P 5/1W. White 499205 11/1141

 13 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4A. Rowe 528710 5/0234

 14 BAREFOOT LEGEND 1 Weighted points score BAT, 21/06/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2R. Griffiths 530480 7/2222

 15 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2B. Talbot 536454 3/2204

 16 SOMETHING SASSY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/06/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4D. Warren 527033 1/0180

 17 BLUE TICKET Weighted points score GBN, 11/06/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4J. Lord 533175 5/0171

 18 RUNAWAY JOE Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R3, C 8C 5P 1P 5/2A. Dwyer 538041 3/2147

 19 NORDIC FORCE Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3S. Sundstrom 534579 2/1146

 20 KNOCKABOUT SUE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4F. Sanotti 520284 8/0129

 21 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4B. Talbot 537715 1/0121

 22 YUKON BEAR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 11/06/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 5/3B. Barton 532965 2/1120

 23 DEEP COVER Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R9, C 5C 5P 2P 5/3M. Hardman 532842 2/1117

 24 JUSTIN'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 5P 5/4C. Lovelee 536499 2/096

 25 BRUISER BRUCE 3 Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4B. Williamson 507648 2/087
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 1 ASTON MATRICE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/3J. Fletcher 534637 4/1210

 2 GOGGINS Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/4K. Markham 519445 2/0207

 3 MELLCAT BIG BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 5P 5/2J. Lord 536618 3/2198

 4 ZIPPING SHERRY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/1M. Wilcox 534238 4/3195

 5 ROYAL OSTI 2 Grade order Grade 5 2C 3P 1P 5/4A. Dwyer 538040 1/0166

 6 NORDIC INFERNO Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 2P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534575 1/0162

 7 ROYAL THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/4D. Warren 534571 1/0159

 8 SABLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5Y 5/4B. Barton 532969 2/0135

 9 DANA BIG PETE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 535129 1/0133

 10 TRICKY SHACOBY Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6P 5/4D. Northey 495454 2/0120
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 1 RAPID COLLISION Last start placegetter GBN, 11/06/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1198

 2 ROYAL OSTI 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 11/06/2021, R4, P 2C 3P 1P 5/4A. Dwyer 538040 1/0166

 3 TOKEN SUPREME Last start placegetter GBN, 11/06/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 8P 5/2G. Sheather 521874 4/2144

 4 TAW GENERAL Last start placegetter GBN, 28/05/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4A. Rowe 528705 4/0120

 5 KAREN'S WORD Last start Provincial winner WAG, 18/06/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2B. Talbot 531238 7/2276

 6 ALL TOO COLD 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 18/06/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4P. Barnes 530606 6/0276

 7 WINLOCK MOLLY Last start Provincial winner WAG, 18/06/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3B. Talbot 521012 8/1156

 8 APOLLO'S FIRE 1 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 14/06/2021, R8, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4C. Murrell 537374 2/0126

 9 DAYANA BALE Last start Country winner MOR, 14/06/2021, R7, Y 1Y 4Y 5P 5/1W. White 499205 11/1141

 10 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score WAG, 14/05/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4A. Rowe 528710 5/0234

 11 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2B. Talbot 536454 3/2204

 12 BLUE TICKET Weighted points score GBN, 11/06/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 8P 5/4J. Lord 533175 5/0171

 13 RUNAWAY JOE Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R3, C 8C 5P 1P 5/2A. Dwyer 538041 3/2147

 14 NORDIC FORCE Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3S. Sundstrom 534579 2/1146

 15 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4B. Talbot 537715 1/0121

 16 DEEP COVER Weighted points score WPK, 24/04/2021, R9, C 5C 5P 2P 5/3M. Hardman 532842 2/1117

 17 JUSTIN'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R6, P 3P 8P 5P 5/4C. Lovelee 536499 2/096

 18 BRUISER BRUCE 3 Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4B. Williamson 507648 2/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 June 2021

P 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 3 Last start winner DAP, 10/06/2021, R6, P 1P 3Y 1P 1/2M. Eberand 521735 35/27340
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 June 2021

P 2 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COAST MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 16/06/2021, R10, P 5P 4C 1C 2/1/1J. Lord 532362 10/9362

 2 SPEAKING SPANISH 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/06/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 7P 2/1/1A. Della Bosca 499827 10/8111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 June 2021

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOMMY TOWN Last start winner TEM, 19/06/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2B. Talbot 534426 6/5231

 2 RITZA DONALD Last start placegetter DAP, 10/06/2021, R6, P 6C 2P 5P 3/1/2J. Lord 507349 18/13238
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 25 June 2021

P M 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HE'S GIFTED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 11/06/2021, R1, P 2P M/1J. Lord 534552 0/0134

 2 SPRING LINE First start M/1S. Board 538933 0/00

 3 SPRING SONIC First start M/1S. Board 538931 0/00

 4 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR First start M/1W. Butler 541246 0/00
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